Have a question about Medicare or dental insurance?
Contact a licensed agent in your area, listed below. Please note that some

FARM BUREAU
. HEALTH SERVICES

agents provide services regionally, so your contact maybe housed in a
county nearby.

County Representative Address

Allegan County 211 Monroe St Allegan, MI 49010-1255 269-355-1500

Wendy Tatar

Antrim County Damond Parker 7373 W Saginaw Hwy Lansing, Ml 48917 888-294-4335

Arenac County Katie Weber 426 W Houghton Ave West Branch, M| 48661 877-383-9545

Barry County

Bay County
Benzie-Manistee County
Berrien County
Branch County
Calhoun County
Cass County
Charlevoix County
Cheboygan County
Chippewa County
Clare County

Clinton County

Rachelle Lehman

Lisa Zielinski
Lori Williams
Sylvia Bittner
Alexia Westfall
Sylvia Bittner
Sylvia Bittner

Damond Parker
Damond Parker

Sylvia Bittner

Lori Williams

Joely Angst

1973 S State Rd

2450 Midland Rd

lonia, MI 48846-2131

Bay City, MI 48706-9469

7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
431 E Chicago St Ste A
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy

3055 W M-21

Lansing, M| 48917

Lansing, MI 48917

Coldwater, M1 49036-2004

Lansing, M| 48917
Lansing, MI 48917
Lansing, Ml 48917
Lansing, M| 48917
Lansing, MI 48917
Lansing, Ml 48917

St Johns, MI 48879

269-945-3443
989-684-2772
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
517-279-0538
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
989-224-9536

Copper Country Sylvia Bittner 7373 W Saginaw Hwy Lansing, MI 48917 888-294-4335
Eaton County Allison Buckley 430 State St Charlotte, M1 48813-1706  517-543-5567
Emmet County Damond Parker 7373 W Saginaw Hwy Lansing, M| 48917 888-294-4335

Genesee County Brandi Harrison 915 N Shiawassee St Corunna, Ml 48817 989-725-5174

Gladwin County Katie Weber 426 W Houghton Ave West Branch, M1 48661 877-383-9545

Gratiot County Lori Williams 7373 W Saginaw Hwy Lansing, M| 48917 888-294-4335

Hiawathaland County 7373 W Saginaw Hwy Lansing, M| 48917 888-294-4335

Sylvia Bittner

Hillsdale County Janelle Walworth 506 W Carleton Rd Suite B Hillsdale, Ml 49242 517-437-2458

Huron County 711 N Van Dyke Rd Bad Axe, M| 48413-9188 989-269-9911

Laura Lynch

Huron Shores County 7373 W Saginaw Hwy Lansing, MI 48917 888-294-4335

Sylvia Bittner

Ingham County Robin Sabbadin 700 W Ash St Ste C Mason, Ml 48854-2400 517-676-5578

Rachelle Lehman 1973 S State Rd lonia, M| 48846-2131 616-527-3961

lonia County

losco County Katie Weber 426 W Houghton Ave West Branch, M| 48661 877-383-9545

Iron Range 7373 W Saginaw Hwy Lansing, MI 48917 888-294-4335

Sylvia Bittner

Isabella County Lori Williams 7373 W Saginaw Hwy Lansing, M| 48917 888-294-4335

Jackson County Janelle Walworth 1341 W Parnall Rd Jackson, M1 49201-8610 517-784-9166

Kalamazoo County Lisa Robb 5950 Portage Rd Ste A Portage, MI 49002-1776 269-342-0212

888-294-4335
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Kalkaska County Lori Williams 7373 W Saginaw Hwy Lansing, M| 48917
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Have a question about Medicare or dental insurance?
Contact a licensed agent in your area, listed below. Please note that some

FARM BUREAU
. HEALTH SERVICES

agents provide services regionally, so your contact maybe housed in a
county nearby.

County

Kent County
Lapeer County
Lenawee County
Livingston County
Mac-Luce-Schoolcraft
Macomb County
Mason County
Mecosta County
Menominee County
Midland County
Missaukee County
Monroe County
Montcalm County
Muskegon County
Newaygo County
Northwest Michigan
Oakland County
Oceana County
Ogemaw County
Osceola County
Otsego County
Ottawa County
Presque Isle County
Saginaw County
Sanilac County
Shiawassee County
St. Clair County

St. Joseph County
Tuscola County
Van Buren County
Washtenaw County
Wayne County

Wexford County

Representative

Lori Williams

Donna Foley

Theresa Shoemaker

Damond Parker
Sylvia Bittner
Damond Parker
Lori Williams
Lori Williams
Sylvia Bittner
Lori Williams
Lori Williams
Damond Parker
Lori Williams
Robyn Rice

Lori Williams
Lori Williams
Damond Parker
Lori Williams
Katie Weber
Lori Williams
Damond Parker
Mistelle Serio

Sylvia Bittner

Kate Mammel
Cindy Leen
Brandi Harrison

Sherri Gottleber

Sylvia Bittner
Donna Foley
Sylvia Bittner
Ashley Erickson

Damond Parker

Lori Williams

Address

7373 W Saginaw Hwy
1658 Mayfield Rd
4025 S Adrian Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
1715 N Getty St

7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
426 W Houghton Ave
7373 W Saginaw Hwy

7373 W Saginaw Hwy

6355 Lake Michigan Dr.

7373 W Saginaw Hwy
PO Box 6915

279 SElk St

915 N Shiawassee St
7557 S. Brockway Rd.
7373 W Saginaw Hwy
P.O. Box 317

7373 W Saginaw Hwy

5095 Ann Arbor Saline Rd

7373 W Saginaw Hwy
7373 W Saginaw Hwy

Lansing, MI 48917

Lapeer, Ml 48446-1450

Adrian, M1 49221-0775
Lansing, MI 48917
Lansing, Ml 48917
Lansing, M| 48917
Lansing, MI 48917
Lansing, Ml 48917
Lansing, M| 48917
Lansing, MI 48917
Lansing, Ml 48917
Lansing, M| 48917
Lansing, MI 48917
Muskegon, MI 49445
Lansing, Ml 48917
Lansing, MI 48917
Lansing, MI 48917

Lansing, M| 48917

West Branch, Ml 48661

Lansing, Ml 48917
Lansing, Ml 48917
Allendale, MI 49401

Lansing, MI 48917

Saginaw, MI 48608-6915

Sandusky M| 48471
Corunna, Ml 48817
Yale, Ml 48097
Lansing, M| 48917
Caro, M1 48723
Lansing, Ml 48917
Ann Arbor, Ml 48103
Lansing, MI 48917

Lansing, Ml 48917

888-294-4335
810-664-9712
517-265-2891
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
231-737-0567
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
989-345-1447
888-294-4335
888-294-4335
616-895-5846
888-294-4335
989-792-9846
810-648-9343
989-725-5174
810-387-0097
888-294-4335
989-673-4157
888-294-4335
734-429-1420

888-294-4335

888-294-4335
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